GADSTRUP IDRATSFORENING

DRIFTSBUDGET 2020

OK Benzin, Sponsoraftale
Telemast, Brordrup
Lejeindteegt, jordareal
Reklamer i hallen

Mgder div.

Gaver m.m.

Kontingent, medlemmer
Kontingenter, Idraetsorg.
Kontorhold
Kursus/uddannelse
Gadstrupdagen
Fastelavn

Halloween

Aktivrute, synligggrelse
Nye initiativer

Driftaftale med slaning af graes pa volden

indretning og cafe omrade

Underskud i 2020

UDGIFTER INDTAGTER

20.000

45.000

3.150

6.000
4.000
20.000
10.000
20.000
5.000
5.000
12.000
3.000
5.000
10.000
25.000
10.000
10.000

139.000 74.150

64.850

139.000 139.000







